New Forest Golf Club

Callaway Open Singles Stableford
Printed: 8 June 2019

Competition Result
Competition played on 07 June 2019 at New Forest.

Full Net Result

Net Hcap

Diff Chg
-2 -
-2 -
-2 -
-2 -
2 -02
2 -
-1 -03
-1 -03
-1 -
-1 -0.3
2 -
2 0
2 0
3 1SL
3 -
3 0
3 0
5 -
5 -
5 -
5 +041
5 +041

New  Overall
Hcap Position
Vstr 1
Vstr 2
Vstr 3
Vstr 4
2.7 5
Vstr 6
19.8 7
16.2 8
Vstr 9
19.2 10
Vstr 11
10.8 12
10.2 13
8.7 14
Vstr 15
12.8 16
17.2 17
Vstr 18
Vstr 19
Vstr 20
8.7 21
13.3 22

HandicapMaster® v9.3.22

Emmet Kenny
Athlone

Allan Doherty
Athlone

Ray Donohoe
Druids Heath

Noel Curtis
Moate

Conor Slevin
New Forest

James Keegan
Moyvalley

Shane Giles
New Forest
Brendan Daly
New Forest

Eoin Sullivan
Carton House
George Foran
New Forest

David Muldowney
Carton House

Ray McLoughlin
New Forest
Gerard Mulligan
New Forest

John Kirby

New Forest

Adrian Hiney
Moate

Leo McLoughlin
New Forest

Kieran Blundel
New Forest

lan Milne
Faithlegg

Darren Rice
Headfort

Paul Farrelly
Moyvalley

John Paul Hearnes

New Forest

Zbignev Safranovic

Score (Strokes Red)

38 pts (19)

38 pts (08)

38 pts (03)

38 pts (13)

38 pts (03)

38 pts (14)

37 pts (20)

37 pts (17)

37 pts (00)

37 pts (20)

34 pts (03)

34 pts (11)

34 pts (10)

33 pts (09)

33 pts (04)

33 pts (13)

33 pts (17)

31 pts (12)

31 pts (06)

31 pts (09)

31 pts (09)

31 pts (13)
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Placing

Overall Winner

Overall Runner-Up

Overall 3rd

Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
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1"

12

12

15

16

18

36

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

Away

15.2

141

Vstr

Vstr

12.0

14.5

Away

8.3

20.0

Vstr

Vstr

Vstr

23.0

Vstr

15.4

Away

17.4

191

1.4

12.3

Vstr

12.5

Vstr

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

New Forest

Ciaran O'Keeffe

Mullingar

David O'Flanagan

New Forest
Michael Kane
New Forest
David Mullen
Esker Hills
Barry Cuffe
Moate

Eoin Gorman
New Forest
James Davitt
New Forest
Martin Murray
Co. Longford
Miceal Kelly
New Forest
Evan Toner
New Forest
Andrew Finn
Thurles

Kevin Ryan
Athlone
Michael Burke

Naas

Dermot Bennett

New Forest
Aidan Dilworth
Cahir Park

Tony Buckley

New Forest

Shea O'Callaghan

Mullingar

Noel Jackson
New Forest
Oliver Landers
New Forest
Derek Butler
New Forest

Ger Jackson
New Forest

John Redmond
Esker Hills
Vivian Quinn
New Forest
Declan Bastic
Esker Hills

Number of Cards Processed = 46

Competition Format:

HandicapMaster® v9.3.22

31 pts (13)

30 pts (15)

30 pts (14)

30 pts (09)

30 pts (09)

30 pts (12)

30 pts (14)

30 pts (14)

29 pts (08)

29 pts (20)

28 pts (06)

28 pts (18)

27 pts (10)

27 pts (23)

26 pts (14)

26 pts (15)

26 pts (21)

25 pts (17)

24 pts (19)

24 pts (11)

21 pts (12)

20 pts (20)

18 pts (12)

No Return
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DQ: Rule 3.3b

Last Nine Holes

Last Three Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are
in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played.
These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees Par SSS Competition Scratch Score
White (Men) 72 72 72 (36 Stableford Points)
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
Brendan Daly 17 16
James Davitt 14 15
George Foran 20 19
Vivian Quinn 12 13
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