New Forest Golf Club

Callaway Open Singles Stableford

Printed: 8 June 2019

Competition Result

Competition played on 07 June 2019 at New Forest.

Full Net Result

Net Diff	Hcap Chg	New Hcap	Overall Position		Score (Strokes Rcd)	Placing	Countback
-2		Vstr	1	Emmet Kenny	38 pts (19)	Overall Winner	Last Nine Holes
-2		Vstr	2	Athlone Allan Doherty	38 pts (08)	Overall Runner-Up	Last Six Holes
-2		Vstr	3	Athlone Ray Donohoe	38 pts (03)	Overall 3rd	Last Nine Holes
-2		Vstr	4	Druids Heath Noel Curtis	38 pts (13)		Last Nine Holes
-2	-0.2	2.7	5	Moate Conor Slevin	38 pts (03)		Last Nine Holes
-2		Vstr	6	New Forest James Keegan	38 pts (14)		
-1	-0.3	19.8	7	Moyvalley Shane Giles	37 pts (20)		Last Nine Holes
-1	-0.3	16.2	8	New Forest Brendan Daly	37 pts (17)		Last Nine Holes
-1		Vstr	9	New Forest Eoin Sullivan	37 pts (00)		Last Six Holes
-1	-0.3	19.2	10	Carton House George Foran	37 pts (20)		
2		Vstr	11	New Forest David Muldowney	34 pts (03)		Last Nine Holes
2	0	10.8	12	Carton House Ray McLoughlin	34 pts (11)		Last Six Holes
2	0	10.2	13	New Forest Gerard Mulligan	34 pts (10)		
3	1SL	8.7	14	New Forest John Kirby	33 pts (09)		Last Six Holes
3		Vstr	15	New Forest Adrian Hiney	33 pts (04)		Last Nine Holes
3	0	12.8	16	Moate Leo McLoughlin	33 pts (13)		Last Nine Holes
3	0	17.2	17	New Forest Kieran Blundel	33 pts (17)		
5		Vstr	18	New Forest lan Milne	31 pts (12)		Last Three Holes
5		Vstr	19	Faithlegg Darren Rice	31 pts (06)		Last Six Holes
5		Vstr	20	Headfort Paul Farrelly	31 pts (09)		Last Nine Holes
5	+0.1	8.7	21	Moyvalley John Paul Hearnes	31 pts (09)		Last Six Holes
5	+0.1	13.3	22	New Forest Zbignev Safranovic	31 pts (13)		Last Nine Holes

HandicapMaster® v9.3.22 Created: 08 June 2019 12:14:52 Page 1 of 3

				New Forest		
5		Away	23	Ciaran O'Keeffe	31 pts (13)	
6	+0.1	15.2	24	Mullingar David O'Flanagan	30 pts (15)	Last Nine Holes
6	+0.1	14.1	25	New Forest Michael Kane	30 pts (14)	Last Three Holes
6		Vstr	26	New Forest David Mullen	30 pts (09)	Last Nine Holes
6		Vstr	27	Esker Hills Barry Cuffe	30 pts (09)	Last Nine Holes
6	+0 1	12.0	28	Moate Eoin Gorman	30 pts (12)	Last Six Holes
Ü	.0.1	12.0	20	New Forest	30 pts (12)	East SIX FIORS
6	+0.1	14.5	29	James Davitt	30 pts (14)	Last Nine Holes
6		Away	30	New Forest Martin Murray	30 pts (14)	
7	+0.1	8.3	31	Co. Longford Miceal Kelly	29 pts (08)	Last Nine Holes
7	+0.1	20.0	32	New Forest Evan Toner	29 pts (20)	
				New Forest	,	
8		Vstr	33	Andrew Finn Thurles	28 pts (06)	Last Nine Holes
8		Vstr	34	Kevin Ryan	28 pts (18)	
9		Vstr	35	Athlone Michael Burke	27 pts (10)	Last Nine Holes
9	+0.1	23.0	36	Naas Dermot Bennett	27 pts (23)	
10		Vstr	37	New Forest Aidan Dilworth	26 pts (14)	Last Six Holes
		vou	37	Cahir Park	20 pts (14)	
10	+0.1	15.4	38	Tony Buckley New Forest	26 pts (15)	Last Nine Holes
10		Away	39	Shea O'Callaghan	26 pts (21)	
11	+0.1	17.4	40	Mullingar Noel Jackson	25 pts (17)	
12	+0.1	19.1	41	New Forest Oliver Landers	24 pts (19)	Last Nine Holes
				New Forest		
12	+0.1	11.4	42	Derek Butler New Forest	24 pts (11)	
15	+0.1	12.3	43	Ger Jackson	21 pts (12)	
16		Vstr	44	New Forest John Redmond	20 pts (20)	
18	+0 1	12.5	45	Esker Hills Vivian Quinn	18 pts (12)	
.0	. 3.1	.2.0	75	New Forest	10 pt3 (12)	
36		Vstr	-	Declan Bastic Esker Hills	No Return DQ: Rule 3.3	0

Number of Cards Processed = 46

Competition Format:

Singles Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance. Mixed Tee Competition: When separate tees are in use, the number of strokes received by some players is adjusted to allow for the differences in the course played. These adjustments are for competition ranking purposes only.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Tees	Par	SSS	Competition Scratch Score
White (Men)	72	72	72 (36 Stableford Points)

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

Changes to Handicaps:

Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous Handicap	New Handicap
17	16
14	15
20	19
12	13
	17 14 20